
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST BANK OF
CHILDERSBURG;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199312150004
03081

12/15/1993
03:23:28

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON,
CONNIE

199312170004
05691

12/17/1993
11:55:28

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PAUL

199312070003
90051

12/07/1993
03:14:08

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DATCHER,
THOMAS

199402080000
41811

02/08/1994
09:31:23

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORWOOD,
EARNEST E

199402080000
43491

02/08/1994
03:55:39

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
JOSEPH D

199403070000
72921

03/07/1994
10:10:18

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
SAHNE

199404070001
14361

04/07/1994
01:18:17

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
GARY W

199404050001
09811

04/05/1994
09:15:59

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STROWN,
CLAUDE

199405200001
64241

05/20/1994
01:24:34

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPATES,
JUDY H

199406150001
91451

06/15/1994
12:06:29

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
JOHNNY M

199409080002
75881

09/08/1994
08:13:22

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURGESS,
CLARENCE E

199410110003
08551

10/11/1994
10:20:43

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUTLER,
WAYNE

199206050001
03521

199410110003
08571

10/11/1994
10:20:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACOBS,
ROGER

199410110003
08581

10/11/1994
10:20:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACOBS,
ROGER



199410110003
08591

10/11/1994
10:20:48

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHAMPION,
SANDRA

199206050001
03511

199411140003
39211

11/14/1994
02:27:43

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POSEY, JOE H

199501240000
18891

01/24/1995
08:48:50

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAWKINS,
GREG

199501270000
22651

01/27/1995
09:59:13

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALLACE,
JIMMY R

199502060000
32391

02/06/1995
10:13:50

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
SAMUEL
WAYNE

199502100000
37401

02/10/1995
12:42:15

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD,
FREDERICK E

199503060000
57711

03/06/1995
02:36:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BEARDEN, A
WAYNE

199403110000
80301

199502230000
47381

02/23/1995
10:03:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHETMAN,
ANN

199505080001
19671

05/08/1995
11:18:18

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HODGES,
VINCENT C

199506020001
44061

06/02/1995
01:38:45

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOYLE,
RICHARD

199507190001
90141

07/19/1995
11:26:57

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PAUL

199508090002
16861

08/09/1995
02:38:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARNER,
WALTER

199508290002
38591

08/29/1995
01:39:01

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMILTON,
EARNEST E

199508300002
39781

08/30/1995
01:31:53

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REYNOLDS,
DAVID RAY

199511070003
21361

11/07/1995
10:18:33

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
GLENN A

199204250000
58111

04/25/1992
10:05:50

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
GEORGE L


