Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199312150004 03081	12/15/1993 03:23:28	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIBSON, CONNIE						
199312170004 05691	12/17/1993 11:55:28	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PAUL						
199312070003 90051	12/07/1993 03:14:08	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DATCHER, THOMAS						
199402080000 41811	02/08/1994 09:31:23	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORWOOD, EARNEST E						
199402080000 43491	02/08/1994 03:55:39	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, JOSEPH D						
199403070000 72921	03/07/1994 10:10:18	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, SAHNE						
199404070001 14361	04/07/1994 01:18:17	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, GARY W						
199404050001 09811	04/05/1994 09:15:59	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STROWN, CLAUDE						
199405200001 64241	05/20/1994 01:24:34	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPATES, JUDY H						
199406150001 91451	06/15/1994 12:06:29	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, JOHNNY M						
199409080002 75881	09/08/1994 08:13:22	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURGESS, CLARENCE E						
199410110003 08551	10/11/1994 10:20:43	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUTLER, WAYNE					199206050001 03521	
199410110003 08571	10/11/1994 10:20:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACOBS, ROGER						
199410110003 08581	10/11/1994 10:20:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACOBS, ROGER						

40044040000	40/44/4004			TERMINIATION				400000050004	
199410110003 08591	10/11/1994 10:20:48	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHAMPION, SANDRA			199206050001 03511	
199411140003 39211	11/14/1994 02:27:43	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POSEY, JOE H				
199501240000 18891	01/24/1995 08:48:50	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAWKINS, GREG				
199501270000 22651	01/27/1995 09:59:13	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALLACE, JIMMY R				
199502060000 32391	02/06/1995 10:13:50	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, SAMUEL WAYNE				
199502100000 37401	02/10/1995 12:42:15	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, FREDERICK E				
199503060000 57711	03/06/1995 02:36:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BEARDEN, A WAYNE			199403110000 80301	
199502230000 47381	02/23/1995 10:03:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHETMAN, ANN				
199505080001 19671	05/08/1995 11:18:18	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HODGES, VINCENT C				
199506020001 44061	06/02/1995 01:38:45	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOYLE, RICHARD				
199507190001 90141	07/19/1995 11:26:57	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PAUL				
199508090002 16861	08/09/1995 02:38:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARNER, WALTER				
199508290002 38591	08/29/1995 01:39:01	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMILTON, EARNEST E				
199508300002 39781	08/30/1995 01:31:53	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REYNOLDS, DAVID RAY				
199511070003 21361	11/07/1995 10:18:33	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, GLENN A				
199204250000 58111	04/25/1992 10:05:50	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, GEORGE L				